Fahrername

MSC Ohlstadt e.V. im ADAC

Klasse: K1

Lauf zum Zugspitzpokal 2025

am 01.05.2025

Lizenz

Gesamt

Punkte ADAC

Platz StNr.
1 26
2 32
3 35
4 6
5 11
6 34
7 25
8 2
9 8
10 30
11 28
12 24
13 31
14 18
15 33
16 21
17 12
18 27
19 15
20 3
21 23
22 29
23 20
24 9
25 22
26 16
27 13

Schorer Lilith
Bauer Felix
Albiez Leonhard
Haseitl Luis
Kreb Mauritz
Fichtel Annalena
Santl Laura

Kirschenmann Raphael

Sadovski Karim
Fodor David
Herrmann Ben
Hildebrandt Paul
Marino Nico
Brogies Dawid
Britzger Paul
Brenner Laura
Hagemann Daniel
Leich Hannah
Maris Kiel
Waszak Leon
Reyle Dominic
Halligan Patrick
Fink Pia

Chiara Krol
Beinlich Sophie

Dinzinger Alexander

Kummer Finley
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MSF Olching
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235442
224960
245708
235330
245601
235466
245480
245570
224941
245724
245616

0
245549
235341
235464
245799

0
235245

0
245697
255874
245572

0

0

0
245834
245629
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Training

00:33,92
00:34,23
00:36,45
00:36,18
00:36,05
00:36,94
00:36,96
00:36,68
00:41,21
00:38,95
00:39,33
00:41,21
00:37,95
00:48,45
00:38,75
00:39,08
00:47,60
00:36,76
00:43,25
00:41,25
00:54,08
00:38,86
00:42,16
01:04,54
00:48,66
00:43,30
01:10,20
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+10
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+6
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+18

+8
+10

0:33,86
0:33,93
0:36,29
0:35,50
0:35,68
0:35,33
0:36,51
0:35,73
0:36,97
0:37,73
0:36,62
0:40,66
0:35,82
0:40,60
0:36,65
0:40,07
0:45,32
0:38,10
0:41,77
0:37,88
0:48,25
0:41,61
0:38,37
0:49,36
0:46,02
0:43,63
0:47,40
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+2
+2

+2

+6

+4

+14
+2
+4
+2
+14
+18
+2
+2
+4
+4

0:33,60
0:33,96
0:36,35
0:35,23
0:35,58
0:36,13
0:37,19
0:36,07
0:37,37
0:37,31
0:36,51
0:41,60
0:39,07
0:39,84
0:44,10
0:41,42
0:46,83
0:38,74
0:41,38
0:37,93
0:43,94
0:38,36
0:39,90
0:45,21
0:51,00
0:40,96
0:48,52

+2

+2

+2
+2
+2
+10
+2
+10
+6

+2
+8
+14
+2
+4
+4
+4
+4
+16
+10

1:07,46
1:07,89
1:12,64
1:12,73
1:13,26
1:13,46
1:13,70
1:15,80
1:16,34
1:17,04
1:17,13
1:24,26
1:24,89
1:28,44
1:30,75
1:31,49
1:32,15
1:32,84
1:33,15
1:33,81
1:36,19
1:37,97
1:40,27
1:40,57
1:43,02
1:44,59
1:49,92
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10,71
10,43
10,14
9,86
9,57
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9,00
8,71
8,43
8,14
7,86
7,57
7,29
7,00
6,71
6,43
6,14
5,86
5,57
5,29
5,00
4,71
4,43
4,14
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3,57
3,29
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MSC Ohlstadt e.V. im ADAC

Lauf zum Zugspitzpokal 2025

am 01.05.2025

Klasse: K1

Platz StNr. Fahrername Lizenz  Training Gesamt Punkte ADAC
28 1 Dinzinger Markus MSC Schrobenhausen 245835 00:42,19 +10 0:45,45 +24 0:49,41 +34  2:32,86 (58) 3,00 0,5
29 10 Jakob Benjamin MSC Lechbruck 0 01:20,12 +16 1:01,02 +28 1:10,81 +2 2:41,83 (30) 2,71 0,5
30 17 Regensberger Marina MSC Altenstadt 0 01:28,77 +14 1:21,05 +8 1:11,26 +12  2:52,31 (20) 2,43 0,5
31 14  Regensberger Marius MSC Altenstadt 0 01:42,94 +8 1:14,28 +14 1:23,94 +10 3:02,22 (24) 2,14 0,5
32 5 Moser Aron MSC Altenstadt 0 01:11,20 +32 1:08,83 +24 1:12,44 +20 3:05,27 (44) 1,86 0,5
33 4 Kamprad Sophia MSC Lechbruck 0 01:26,71 +32 1:36,25 +20 1:17,12 +28 3:41,37 (48) 1,57 0,5
34 19 Bosch Anna MSC Steingaden 0 01:40,75 +20 1:29,63 +18 1:45,35 +18 3:50,98 (36) 1,29 0,5
35 7 Hofle Emely Sophie Rapid Lechrain 245583 01:33,62 +42 1:23,35 +30 1:28,67 +36 3:58,02 (66) 1,00 0,5
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